
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 March 2023

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KENNY DO IT Last start winner GAR, 11/03/2023, R10, P 4/1/2A. Woods 551779 5/42521P 6P 1P 3P 1PD25/11/2020

 2 KEEP IT SASSY 1 Last start winner GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 4/1/2M. Finlay 548162 5/41731P 7P 3Y 6P 3PB01/05/2020

 3 ALFIE'S ANGEL Dropping in grade GOS, 14/03/2023, R8, P 4/1/2S. Atkins 547849 6/52198P 5P 1P 1P 3PB03/07/2020

 4 SWEET CREATURE Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 4/1/1R. Maguire 541883 5/41776P 1P 6P 1P 6PB16/01/2020

 5 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R2, P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 22/171307P 6P 6P 4M 7PB04/04/2018

 6 COSMIC NUGGET Last start winner GAR, 16/03/2023, R9, P 5/3D. Wilson 553095 2/11641P 4P 6P 2P 1PB25/12/2020

 7 WINLOCK WAY OUT 1 Last start winner GAR, 16/03/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Johnson 562218 1/01511PD13/07/2021

 8 ALL RUM Last start placegetter GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 5/1P. Akers 542197 13/121863P 4P 6P 1P 4PD28/01/2020

 9 NITRAM SHIMMER Last start placegetter GAR, 16/03/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/01382P 2P 6P 6P 7PB03/10/2019

 10 SUMMER STAR Last start placegetter GAR, 16/03/2023, R9, P 5/4W. Attwill 538656 1/01293P 5P 4P 3P 8YD30/10/2019

 11 GOLDEN GORT Last start placegetter GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Gorton 553081 3/11232P 1Y 7Y 8P 7PB30/12/2020

 12 UGG IT Last start placegetter TAR, 26/10/2022, R10, P 5/4J. Magnisalis 550343 1/01082P 5Y 5P 6P 6PB07/09/2020

 13 EXCITEMENT Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Jones 543098 10/9814P 8P 4P 7P 7PB21/01/2020

 14 APACHE GHOST Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Yates 557251 1/0171(FEL)P 2P 1P 3PB05/04/2021

 15 BAY BELLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Jones 542305 7/41417P 3P 4P 3P 7PB01/01/2020

 16 IBIZA Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R10, P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/21386P 3P 5P 7P 2PD22/01/2020

 17 WINLOCK REWARDS Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R8, P 5/2L. Hutton 551255 3/21298P (FEL)P 4P 2P 8PB21/10/2020

 18 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R5, P 5/1R. White 536221 9/81208P 4P 2P 7P 7PB05/03/2019

 19 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R9, P 5/4W. Kelly 549022 1/01177P 8P 2P 1P 5PB27/08/2020

 20 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Carrall 534526 4/31176P 1P 8P 7P 4PB07/05/2019

 21 READY TO WIGGLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 5/1J. Porter 556353 5/31147P 1Y 4Y 5P 5PB15/01/2021

 22 CRAZY CASEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R2, M 5/1D. Hampson 534382 9/51122M 4P 5P 7P 6PB10/03/2019

 23 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/2964P 6P 8P 8P 3PD20/09/2019
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 24 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/1875P 4P 7P 4P 7PD22/06/2018

 25 COSMOLOGIST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Cartwright 542842 1/0874P 6P 4P 7P 5PD12/02/2020

 26 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score RIS, 18/03/2023, R5, Y 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/0847Y 5P 5Y 3Y 5PB22/02/2020

 27 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R7, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1698P 6P (FEL)P 4P 7PB21/11/2019

 28 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/3668P 8P 6P 4P 7PB05/04/2020

 29 ADELE ROBBO Weighted points score RIS, 06/03/2023, R9, Y 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2546Y 6Y 7Y 6Y 7PB28/10/2019
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 1 COSMIC NUGGET Last start winner GAR, 16/03/2023, R9, P 5/3D. Wilson 553095 2/11641P 4P 6P 2P 1PB25/12/2020

 2 WINLOCK WAY OUT 1 Last start winner GAR, 16/03/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Johnson 562218 1/01511PD13/07/2021

 3 ALL RUM Last start placegetter GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 5/1P. Akers 542197 13/121863P 4P 6P 1P 4PD28/01/2020

 4 NITRAM SHIMMER Last start placegetter GAR, 16/03/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/01382P 2P 6P 6P 7PB03/10/2019

 5 SUMMER STAR Last start placegetter GAR, 16/03/2023, R9, P 5/4W. Attwill 538656 1/01293P 5P 4P 3P 8YD30/10/2019

 6 GOLDEN GORT Last start placegetter GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Gorton 553081 3/11232P 1Y 7Y 8P 7PB30/12/2020

 7 UGG IT Last start placegetter TAR, 26/10/2022, R10, P 5/4J. Magnisalis 550343 1/01082P 5Y 5P 6P 6PB07/09/2020

 8 EXCITEMENT Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Jones 543098 10/9814P 8P 4P 7P 7PB21/01/2020

 9 APACHE GHOST Weighted points score GAR, 17/02/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Yates 557251 1/0171(FEL)P 2P 1P 3PB05/04/2021

 10 BAY BELLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Jones 542305 7/41417P 3P 4P 3P 7PB01/01/2020

 11 IBIZA Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R10, P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/21386P 3P 5P 7P 2PD22/01/2020

 12 WINLOCK REWARDS Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R8, P 5/2L. Hutton 551255 3/21298P (FEL)P 4P 2P 8PB21/10/2020

 13 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R5, P 5/1R. White 536221 9/81208P 4P 2P 7P 7PB05/03/2019

 14 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R9, P 5/4W. Kelly 549022 1/01177P 8P 2P 1P 5PB27/08/2020

 15 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Carrall 534526 4/31176P 1P 8P 7P 4PB07/05/2019

 16 READY TO WIGGLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 5/1J. Porter 556353 5/31147P 1Y 4Y 5P 5PB15/01/2021

 17 CRAZY CASEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R2, M 5/1D. Hampson 534382 9/51122M 4P 5P 7P 6PB10/03/2019

 18 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/2964P 6P 8P 8P 3PD20/09/2019

 19 COSMOLOGIST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Cartwright 542842 1/0874P 6P 4P 7P 5PD12/02/2020

 20 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/1875P 4P 7P 4P 7PD22/06/2018

 21 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score RIS, 18/03/2023, R5, Y 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 2/0847Y 5P 5Y 3Y 5PB22/02/2020

 22 SURFACE Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R7, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1698P 6P (FEL)P 4P 7PB21/11/2019

 23 KIMMY CAMARO Weighted points score GAR, 11/02/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/3668P 8P 6P 4P 7PB05/04/2020

 24 ADELE ROBBO Weighted points score RIS, 06/03/2023, R9, Y 5/2E. Robertson 538694 3/2546Y 6Y 7Y 6Y 7PB28/10/2019
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 1 PEACE VALLEY Last start winner RIC, 19/03/2023, R7, P 1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 544492 13/123691P 4P 1P 1P 1PB14/03/2020

 2 BOCKEY Last start winner GAR, 11/03/2023, R11, P 2/1/2K. Kowalski 530647 14/132521P 7P 1P 3P 5PD07/03/2019

 3 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start placegetter GAR, 11/03/2023, R11, P 2/1/2S. Robertson 540445 11/92673P 2P 5P 6P 2PB09/12/2019

 4 BLUE JEAN 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 15/03/2023, R9, P 3/1/2J. Miles 558004 7/62852P 1P 1P 3P 4PB25/04/2021

 5 JOKEY Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R11, P 3/1/1L. Davis 529814 12/101316P 4M 5M 7P 6PB11/01/2019

 6 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R2, P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508557 22/171307P 6P 6P 4M 7PB04/04/2018
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 1 KEEP IT SASSY 2 Last start winner GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 4/1/2M. Finlay 548162 5/41731P 7P 3Y 6P 3PB01/05/2020

 2 MISS SILLAT Last start placegetter GAR, 16/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/1J. Magnisalis 542714 5/42282P 4P 3P 1P 3PB04/02/2020

 3 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R3, P 4/1/2A. Woods 545215 10/32215P 4P 3P 4C 2CB06/04/2020

 4 DAISY'S GOLD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2S. Cartwright 534149 10/71917P 1P 3Y 4P 3PD11/05/2019

 5 STELLA MANIA Last start winner GAR, 18/03/2023, R7, P 5/2C. Eaton 562028 3/22161P 1P 2P 1P 5PB03/05/2021

 6 WINLOCK TO RISE Last start winner GAR, 08/02/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Johnson 552682 2/11531P 4P 5P 3P 7PD12/12/2020

 7 WINLOCK WAY OUT 2 Last start winner GAR, 16/03/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Johnson 562218 1/01511PD13/07/2021

 8 YOUNG IVAN Last start placegetter GAR, 16/03/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Woods 545214 5/22283P 2P 1P 8C 1PD06/04/2020

 9 WHAT A KNIGHT Last start placegetter MAT, 17/03/2023, R12, P 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/21983P 2P 5P 3P 2PD19/07/2019

 10 MISTER BROCKIE Last start placegetter MAT, 17/03/2023, R12, P 5/1G. Robertson 549742 4/31712P 4P 6P 4P 1PD14/09/2020

 11 LIL MIKI BREEZE Dropping in grade GAR, 18/03/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 550328 5/42165P 6P 3P 1P 1PB11/10/2020

 12 MANILA BRAE Dropping in grade GAR, 18/03/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Ball 541965 11/71714P 5P 5P 5P 1PB20/10/2019

 13 IS A COCO Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Ball 558826 4/31985P 1P 5P 3P 1PB22/02/2021

 14 FASCINATE MODEL Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R11, P 5/1N. Holloway 543670 4/31954P 1P 2P 2P 5PB17/03/2020

 15 KIARNI BLACK ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Roche 559186 1/01804P 2P 2P 4P 3PD05/05/2021

 16 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/41506P 2P 2P 7P 5PD23/10/2020

 17 BAY BELLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Jones 542305 7/41417P 3P 4P 3P 7PB01/01/2020

 18 SIR JACK Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Grimwood 557673 2/11297P 4P 5P 5P 1PD05/04/2021

 19 LEVELS TO IT Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R3, P 5/4W. Ison 544966 1/01284P 6P 2P 1P 7PD19/04/2020

 20 SALEM SWEETHEART Weighted points score GRA, 29/01/2023, R5, P 5/1A. Woods 553225 4/31235P 7P 1P 7P 4PB08/12/2020

 21 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score RIS, 18/03/2023, R10, Y 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 2/01217Y 6Y 1Y 4P 3PD03/02/2020

 22 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R12, P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/31204P 5P 4P 6P 3PD22/07/2019

 23 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Yates 536405 3/21176P 2Y 2Y 6P 6PB22/07/2019

 24 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 07/03/2023, R9, P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/51175P 5P 7P 3P 5PD17/03/2017

 25 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/11144P 4P 2P 7P 7PD06/04/2019
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 26 READY TO WIGGLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 5/1J. Porter 556353 5/31147P 1Y 4Y 5P 5PB15/01/2021

 27 CRAZY CASEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R2, M 5/1D. Hampson 534382 9/51122M 4P 5P 7P 6PB10/03/2019

 28 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R4, P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0936P 5P 5P 4P 4PD13/01/2019

 29 COSMOLOGIST 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Cartwright 542842 1/0874P 6P 4P 7P 5PD12/02/2020

 30 EXPELLIARMUS Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Ball 552495 1/0797P 8P 1P 4P 7PB11/12/2020

 31 MASIE JANE Weighted points score MAT, 09/03/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Novley 556654 1/0787P 5P 5P 7P 5PB31/01/2021
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 1 ZEAL SURPRISE Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Murray 554995 5/32251P 1P 3P 6P 2PB15/11/2020

 2 KISS ME OLLAHM Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Kedwell 553153 3/22161P 1P 3P 5P 1PD30/12/2020

 3 DESPICABLE EASY Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Scerri 550960 2/12133P 3P 2P 1P 4PB31/10/2020

 4 CYCLONE SHIRLEY Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Grimwood 560957 3/22121P 1P 4P 1PB04/07/2021

 5 KIARNI BLACK ACE 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Roche 559186 1/01804P 2P 2P 4P 3PD05/05/2021

 6 HEY PARTY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Woods 551780 2/11713P 6P 7P 3P 1PB25/11/2020

 7 DOUBLE POLKA Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Woods 553230 1/01683P 2P 3P 4P 6PB08/12/2020

 8 MURRAY MANTA RAY Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Murray 546950 2/11682P 4P 1P 5P 4PD29/03/2020

 9 FOUR JOANS Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Woods 548759 1/01682P 3P 6P 4P 3PB17/08/2020

 10 KIARNI WAKANDA Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Roche 559193 1/01602P 1P 2P 5P 2PD05/05/2021
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 1 STELLA MANIA Last start winner GAR, 18/03/2023, R7, P 5/2C. Eaton 562028 3/22161P 1P 2P 1P 5PB03/05/2021

 2 WINLOCK TO RISE Last start winner GAR, 08/02/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Johnson 552682 2/11531P 4P 5P 3P 7PD12/12/2020

 3 WINLOCK WAY OUT 2 Last start winner GAR, 16/03/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Johnson 562218 1/01511PD13/07/2021

 4 YOUNG IVAN Last start placegetter GAR, 16/03/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Woods 545214 5/22283P 2P 1P 8C 1PD06/04/2020

 5 WHAT A KNIGHT Last start placegetter MAT, 17/03/2023, R12, P 5/2G. Masterson 536401 3/21983P 2P 5P 3P 2PD19/07/2019

 6 MISTER BROCKIE Last start placegetter MAT, 17/03/2023, R12, P 5/1G. Robertson 549742 4/31712P 4P 6P 4P 1PD14/09/2020

 7 LIL MIKI BREEZE Dropping in grade GAR, 18/03/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 550328 5/42165P 6P 3P 1P 1PB11/10/2020

 8 MANILA BRAE Dropping in grade GAR, 18/03/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Ball 541965 11/71714P 5P 5P 5P 1PB20/10/2019

 9 IS A COCO Weighted points score MAT, 13/03/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Ball 558826 4/31985P 1P 5P 3P 1PB22/02/2021

 10 FASCINATE MODEL Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R11, P 5/1N. Holloway 543670 4/31954P 1P 2P 2P 5PB17/03/2020

 11 KIARNI BLACK ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Roche 559186 1/01804P 2P 2P 4P 3PD05/05/2021

 12 WINLOCK TOO MUCH Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Johnson 551250 5/41506P 2P 2P 7P 5PD23/10/2020

 13 BAY BELLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Jones 542305 7/41417P 3P 4P 3P 7PB01/01/2020

 14 SIR JACK Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Grimwood 557673 2/11297P 4P 5P 5P 1PD05/04/2021

 15 LEVELS TO IT Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R3, P 5/4W. Ison 544966 1/01284P 6P 2P 1P 7PD19/04/2020

 16 SALEM SWEETHEART Weighted points score GRA, 29/01/2023, R5, P 5/1A. Woods 553225 4/31235P 7P 1P 7P 4PB08/12/2020

 17 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score RIS, 18/03/2023, R10, Y 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 2/01217Y 6Y 1Y 4P 3PD03/02/2020

 18 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R12, P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/31204P 5P 4P 6P 3PD22/07/2019

 19 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 07/03/2023, R9, P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/51175P 5P 7P 3P 5PD17/03/2017

 20 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Yates 536405 3/21176P 2Y 2Y 6P 6PB22/07/2019

 21 READY TO WIGGLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R11, P 5/1J. Porter 556353 5/31147P 1Y 4Y 5P 5PB15/01/2021

 22 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/11144P 4P 2P 7P 7PD06/04/2019

 23 CRAZY CASEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R2, M 5/1D. Hampson 534382 9/51122M 4P 5P 7P 6PB10/03/2019

 24 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R4, P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0936P 5P 5P 4P 4PD13/01/2019

 25 COSMOLOGIST 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Cartwright 542842 1/0874P 6P 4P 7P 5PD12/02/2020
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 26 EXPELLIARMUS Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Ball 552495 1/0797P 8P 1P 4P 7PB11/12/2020

 27 MASIE JANE Weighted points score MAT, 09/03/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Novley 556654 1/0787P 5P 5P 7P 5PB31/01/2021
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 1 JACK DOO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R10, P 1/2D. Wilson 534253 17/102554P 4P 4P 2P 1PD08/05/2019

 2 LIKEABLE ROGUE Last start placegetter GAR, 16/03/2023, R2, P 2/1/2J. Edwards 549717 15/142882P 2P 4P 6P 1PD20/09/2020

 3 LAURIE'S ALONSO Last start placegetter GOS, 14/03/2023, R8, P 2/1/2J. Miles 549021 12/102762P 1P 3P 4P 4PD27/08/2020

 4 PRINCE WYLDE Last start placegetter GAR, 18/03/2023, R6, P 2/1/1C. Eaton 543282 24/232343P 7P 6P 4P 1PD29/02/2020

 5 BLACK IRON Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R2, P 2/1/1T. Mason 552330 13/82494P 1P 4P 4P 3PD20/09/2020

 6 FAT BOY'S WANTS Last start winner GAR, 16/03/2023, R2, P 3/1/2T. Mason 548367 9/72371P 5P 1P 7P 2PB25/07/2020

 7 EUREKA REMI Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2023, R3, P 4/1/2A. Woods 545215 10/32215P 4P 3P 4C 2CB06/04/2020

 8 DAISY'S GOLD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/2S. Cartwright 534149 10/71917P 1P 3Y 4P 3PD11/05/2019
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 1 KID LARRY Last start placegetter GAR, 18/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Grimwood 552063 0/01342PB28/11/2020

 2 KIARNI TERROR 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/03/2023, R1, P

GAR, 24/02/2023, R1, P

M/1T. Roche 559191 0/0935P 3P 2P 8PD05/05/2021

 3 CITY BABE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 09/10/2022, R1, P M/1B. Shelton 553690 0/01348P (BDN)P 2P 2P 2PB01/11/2020

 4 ARES RISING 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0945P 3P 5Y 3P 7PD18/08/2020

 5 ATTENTION SPAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 11/03/2023, R1, P M/1A. Woods 553229 0/0814P 2P 5P 6PD08/12/2020

 6 SWEET AMY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 09/03/2023, R2, P M/1G. Novley 556656 0/0603P 5P 7P 8P 8PB31/01/2021

 7 MAGGIE BRANN First start M/1B. Sweetman 549708 0/00B18/09/2020

 8 LICKING MARVEL First start M/1C. Eaton 562025 0/00B03/05/2021

 9 MISS AQUAHOLIC Weighted points score GOS, 14/03/2023, R1, P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0564P 8P 5P 5P 5PB29/01/2021

 10 JAKE AND JAMEY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0565Y 6P 4Y 6P 6YD01/03/2021

 11 STENTORIAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0547P 4P 4P 6P 7PD01/01/2020

 12 ROCKY CHANA Weighted points score SHP, 26/01/2023, R1 M/1M. Smith 556909 0/0516P 4P 6PD03/04/2021

 13 KIARNI BOLT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R2, P M/1T. Roche 559187 0/0487P 4PD05/05/2021

 14 MY GIRL DARCY Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R2, Y M/1J. Forbes 561660 0/0445Y 7YB19/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 March 2023

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DAISY'S GOLD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/1S. Cartwright 534149 10/21917P 1P 3Y 4P 3PD11/05/2019

 2 HANDSOME HARRY Last start placegetter GAR, 18/03/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Flipp 549718 1/01923P 3P 2P 5P 3PD20/09/2020

 3 GET JUAN Last start placegetter GAR, 16/03/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Gore 551606 4/01622P 6P 6P 3P 3PB23/11/2020

 4 BOLT LIKE ELKIE Last start City winner WPK, 04/03/2023, R1, C 5/3C. Power 549187 4/22791C 1P 2C 6P 1PB02/09/2020

 5 BELMONT DUCHESS Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/03/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 539371 7/01841P 3P 4Y 7P 7PB16/11/2019

 6 HALF PAST TIPSY Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Woods 553228 8/22708P 2P 1P 1P 2PB08/12/2020

 7 METRO MIKE Weighted points score MAT, 09/03/2023, R3, M 5/1T. Hong 527342 8/31964M 3P 6P 2M 2PD05/10/2018

 8 KIARNI BLACK ACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Roche 559186 1/01804P 2P 2P 4P 3PD05/05/2021

 9 SANDRA'S STICKER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Howell 536325 4/01745P 3P 3P 4P 6PD29/06/2019

 10 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 548821 6/21597P 2P 2P 4P 5PD25/05/2020

 11 HE'S GOT SWAGGER Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Lill 555115 4/31537P 7P 5P 2P 1PD10/02/2021

 12 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/21414P 2P 4P 6P 5PD07/03/2020

 13 CHOPPING IN Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Jobson 538632 5/41295P 4P 6P 6P 2PD25/10/2019

 14 MURRURUNDI BOY Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R7, P 5/3S. Rees 542220 4/11037P 7C 7P 2P 8PD08/02/2020

12 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 21 March 2023 - 06:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 March 2023

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HANDSOME HARRY Last start placegetter GAR, 18/03/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Flipp 549718 1/01923P 3P 2P 5P 3PD20/09/2020

 2 GET JUAN Last start placegetter GAR, 16/03/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Gore 551606 4/01622P 6P 6P 3P 3PB23/11/2020

 3 BOLT LIKE ELKIE Last start City winner WPK, 04/03/2023, R1, C 5/3C. Power 549187 4/22791C 1P 2C 6P 1PB02/09/2020

 4 BELMONT DUCHESS Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/03/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 539371 7/01841P 3P 4Y 7P 7PB16/11/2019

 5 HALF PAST TIPSY Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Woods 553228 8/22708P 2P 1P 1P 2PB08/12/2020

 6 METRO MIKE Weighted points score MAT, 09/03/2023, R3, M 5/1T. Hong 527342 8/31964M 3P 6P 2M 2PD05/10/2018

 7 KIARNI BLACK ACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Roche 559186 1/01804P 2P 2P 4P 3PD05/05/2021

 8 SANDRA'S STICKER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R6, P 5/4B. Howell 536325 4/01745P 3P 3P 4P 6PD29/06/2019

 9 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 548821 6/21597P 2P 2P 4P 5PD25/05/2020

 10 HE'S GOT SWAGGER Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Lill 555115 4/31537P 7P 5P 2P 1PD10/02/2021

 11 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/21414P 2P 4P 6P 5PD07/03/2020

 12 CHOPPING IN Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Jobson 538632 5/41295P 4P 6P 6P 2PD25/10/2019

 13 MURRURUNDI BOY Weighted points score GAR, 08/02/2023, R7, P 5/3S. Rees 542220 4/11037P 7C 7P 2P 8PD08/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 March 2023

P NG1-4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JILL DOO Dropping in grade GAR, 16/03/2023, R10, P 2/1/2D. Wilson 534256 18/51805P 3P 5P 6P 6PB08/05/2019

 2 JACK DOO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R10, P 2/1/1D. Wilson 534253 17/52554P 4P 4P 2P 1PD08/05/2019

 3 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R8, Y 2/1/1J. Porter 529546 21/172103Y 4M 2M 1M 4MD06/12/2018

 4 ANALYSING Last start winner GAR, 16/03/2023, R10, P 3/1/2J. Mcfadyen 538882 15/132381P 4Y 1P 4P 4PB23/08/2019

 5 WINLOCK PIPER 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/03/2023, R10, P 3/1/2M. Johnson 551258 8/53222P 2C 3P 1P 1PD21/10/2020

 6 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 16/03/2023, R10, P 3/1/2D. Berwick 532481 17/82343P 4P 5P 2P 4PB16/03/2019

 7 DUBLIN MY MONEY Weighted points score MAT, 17/03/2023, R8, P 3/1/2A. Zarb 539564 6/51845P 1P 4P 3P 7CD22/08/2019

 8 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2023, R9, C 3/1/2N. Holloway 532753 18/131575C 4C 1P 5C 7PB11/04/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 March 2023

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CHINA PANDA Last start placegetter GAR, 16/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Mcfadyen 557671 0/01342PB05/04/2021

 2 HAZEL INTENTION Last start placegetter GAR, 16/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Novley 547499 0/0683P 7P 7P 4P 6PB06/04/2020

 3 WHAT ABOUT PABLO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 01/03/2023, R3, P

RIC, 22/02/2023, R1, P

M/1S. Stewart 555781 0/0987P 3P 2P 4PD22/02/2021

 4 KIARNI TERROR 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/03/2023, R1, P

GAR, 24/02/2023, R1, P

M/1T. Roche 559191 0/0935P 3P 2P 8PD05/05/2021

 5 CITY BABE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 09/10/2022, R1, P M/1B. Shelton 553690 0/01348P (BDN)P 2P 2P 2PB01/11/2020

 6 ARES RISING 4 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0945P 3P 5Y 3P 7PD18/08/2020

 7 MANDY'S CHAMP Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 16/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Robertson 551570 0/0467P 5P 6YB03/11/2020

 8 CLASSY PINK Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 15/03/2023, R3, P M/1S. Rees 562156 0/0505PB18/07/2021

 9 OUR GIRL RACHEL Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 15/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Rees 553765 0/0258PB21/01/2021

 10 ATTACK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 548769 0/0665P 4P 4P 4P 5PB28/07/2020

 11 SHE'S A ROBBO Weighted points score RIS, 18/03/2023, R1, Y M/1E. Robertson 557122 0/0614Y 4YB02/04/2021

 12 SIAKAM Weighted points score GAR, 15/10/2022, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0608P 4P 4P 5P 4PD02/05/2019

 13 JAKE AND JAMEY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/03/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0565Y 6P 4Y 6P 6YD01/03/2021

 14 STENTORIAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0547P 4P 4P 6P 7PD01/01/2020

 15 KIARNI BOLT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R2, P M/1T. Roche 559187 0/0487P 4PD05/05/2021

 16 JUAN WAY Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R1, P M/1R. Gore 551608 0/0427P 7P 7P 7P 6PB23/11/2020

 17 OUR CASEY Weighted points score CAS, 10/11/2022, R1, P M/1S. Rees 553808 0/0395P 8PB20/01/2021

 18 NITRAM BLUE JAY Weighted points score RIS, 18/03/2023, R4, Y M/1M. Bretherton 560643 0/0358Y 6YB27/02/2021

 19 JACK'S BROCKIE Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R1, P M/1S. Rees 549740 0/0357P 7PD14/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 March 2023

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ARES RISING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0945P 3P 5Y 3P 7PD18/08/2020

 2 COOL ASH First start M/1J. Magnisalis 562274 0/00B22/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 March 2023

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SANDRA'S STICKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/31745P 3P 3P 4P 6PD29/06/2019

 2 MONKEY BOOM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Jobson 540150 2/01054P 7P 8P 3P 4PD12/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 March 2023

P M 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ARES RISING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0945P 3P 5Y 3P 7PD18/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 24 March 2023

P 5 715 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SANDRA'S STICKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Howell 536325 4/31745P 3P 3P 4P 6PD29/06/2019

 2 ZIPPING ABIGAIL Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Muscat 551283 6/11594P 6P 4P 2P 5PB24/10/2020

 3 MONKEY BOOM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Jobson 540150 2/01054P 7P 8P 3P 4PD12/10/2019
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